FULL CREDITS

to September 2019

Year

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017 -
2018

2017 -
2018

Role /
Project Type

Dick
Film (Feature)

Jim
Film (Short)

Mr. Ellis
Play (Theatre)

Dad : Charlie
Film (Short)

Englishman Clive

Film (Feature)

Constable
Carruthers
Film (Feature)

Eddie
[gangster boss]
Television (Series)

Foreman
MacLeod
Film (Short)

Gangsman
Television (Series)

Wadard
Film (Short)

Beaumont
Film (Feature)

Terry
Film (Feature)

Name of Production /

Name of Director

Les Paradis de Diane
Jan Grassman / Carmen
Jaquier

Invigilators
Oscar Jacques

Auggies
Max Dovski

OPAL
Kirsty McLean

‘83
Khabir Khan

Jingle Jangle
David E. Talbert

A Teia
Laurenco Melo

A Song Still Inside
Ed Lovelace / James Hall

Outlander
David Moore

Wild is the North
Hayley Mclinline

Outlaw King
David Mackenzie

Tomb Raider
Roar Uthaug

Company /
Venue

2:1 Film GmbH
Benidorm, Spain

The Odd Complex
Edinburgh, Scotland

Single End Productions
Bishopbriggs, Scotland

Kicking and Dreaming
Productions
Perth, Scotland

Khabir Khan Films
Glasgow, Scotland

260 Degrees
Entertainment
Norwich & London, England

Plural Entertainment
Edinburgh, Scotland

Pulse Films
Fraserburgh, Scotland

Sony

locations in Scotland

W.L.T.N. Productions
Callander, Scotland

Sigma Films / Netflix
multiple locations in Scotland

Warner Bros.
London, England




2017

2016 -
2018

2016 -
2018

2016

2016

2016

2016

2011 -
2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

Farmer Dave
Commercial

Boris
Film (Feature)

Danny McGuire
Film (Short)

Joey
(criminal)
Commercial

Vinnie
(bouncer)
Commercial

Mitch
Film (Short)

Captain Gregory
Film (Short)

Frankie boy
Film (Feature)

Officer Watson
Film (Short)

Robert
Film (Short)

Colin
Film (Feature)

Hunt
Film (Feature)

Waitrose Xmas 2017,
"Road to Nowhere"
Martin de Thrush

FLUX
Tony Scott

Autumn Never Dies
Chris Quick

Specsavers
HEARCARE Idents
Chris Denton

McDonalds -

"McNuggetts Whisper”
Thirty Two

Ground Below
Toby Saunders

The Victorious
Cris Anstey

Essex Spacebin
David Hollinshead & Philip
Thompson

Locked In
Pavel Shepan

Directions
Oliver Greenall

Synced

Devon Avery

i.d.2 - Shadwell Army
Joel Novoa

Academy Films
Cumbria, England

Utopia Films
Glasgow, Scotland

Suited Caribou Media
Glasgow, Scotland

Specsavers TV Services
London, England

Pulse Films
London, England

Gorilla Mountain
London, England

9394 Productions
Ipswich, England

Philos Philms
London, England

Sylph Productions
Peterhead, Scotland

Shaking Dog
Productions
Glasgow, Scotland

Empty Box Productions
Glasgow, Scotland

ID2 The Sequel
Productions
Hull, England




2015

2015

2014

2014

2014 -
2018

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2013

Major Doug
Bormann
Film / Pilot (Short)

Robert "Boab"
Baxter
Film (Short)

lggy
Film (Short)

Tom
Film (Short)

Jim
Online (Series)

Producer 1
Commercial

Joe
Film (Short)

Trainer
Music Video

Gregg McLaren
Film (Short)

Jerry Gallagher,
Film (Short)

Frank Vincent
Commercial

Duncan
Film (Short)

Boxer
Commercial

Fanatic
Luke Aherne

Prescription R.
Andrew Dobbie

Tanner Park
lan Hendry

Con
Laura Briggs

Frank, Series episodes
Luke Aherne

The Runner
Luke Aherne

A Quiet Day
Richie McColm

S-Type Rosario
Pete Marsden

K'Nibble
Andrew Dobbie

Glory Hunter
Craig MacLachlan

Whiskyblender
Asib Akram

Fleshmarket Close
Eve Leonard

An Ode to Tartan

James Worsley /
Pedro de la Fuente

Gilnockie Films &
Projects

Glasgow & Stirlingshire,
Scotland

WayLate Films
Glasgow, Scotland

Glasgow Film Crew
Glasgow, Scotland

GCC Productions
Glasgow, Scotland

Luke Aherne Productions
Glasgow, Scotland

The Set Company
Glasgow, Scotland

Partickular Films
Glasgow, Scotland

Lucky Me Studios
Edinburgh, Scotland

WayLate Films
Glasgow, Scotland

Insomnia
Glasgow, Scotland

A.A.P.
Glasgow, Scotland

Eve Leonard
Productions
Edinburgh, Scotland

Autobahn Productions
for SCOTT & LYLE

Gasgow, Scotland




2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

2011

Jimmy
Film (Short)

Officer White
Film (Feature)

Detective George
Brocklebank
Theatre

Tam McLean
Film (Short)

Father O’Reilly,
Film (Short)

Gerry Inglis,
Film (Short)

Thommo
Film (Short)

Commander
Grier
Film (Short)

Lustita Omnibus
Film (Short)

Gary
Film (Short)

Ziggy
Film (Short)

Big Al
Film (Student)

Mark Syllka
Film (Student)

Unsuitable
Naomi Phillips

Starred Up

David McKenzie

Kiss of Death
Paul Fontana

Jab, Cross, Hook
Shaun Sutton

The Priest with Two

Guns
Rodney Reynolds

Loan
Ruahdri Hunter

Dust
Paul MacAdam

Violation
Peter Hardy &
Charlie Parker

Lustita
Dave Craig

Regulars
Dave Craig

Snagged

Mark Brown

Got It
Dean Howard

Fate Waits
Ben MacGregor

N. P. Film
Glasgow, Scotland

Starred Up films
Belfast, N. Ireland.

Insomnia Productions
Glasgow, Scotland

Ironcouch Films
Glasgow, Scotland

Burning Horseshoe
Productions
Edinburgh, Scotland

U.W.S.

Glasgow, Scotland

Paul MacAdam
Glasgow, Scotland

Broken Blonde
Productions
Edinburgh, Scotland

Dave Craig
East Kilbride and Glasgow,
Scotland

D. C. Media

Glasgow, Scotland

Coca Film
Sittingbourne / London,
England

Cardonald College
Glasgow, Scotland

Frozen Pixel Productions
Reading, England




2011

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

2009

2009

Steven
Film (Student)

Daniel
Film (Short)

John Tavish
Film (Feature)

Ed
Film (Short)

Gerry
Film (Short)

Harry
Film (Short)

Johnny,
(Gym Fighter)

Film (Feature)

Vinnie,
(Taxi Heavy)
Television

Brathair
Eve Leonard

Lisa Deserves Better
Paul Allison

In Search of La Che
Andy McEwan /
Mark Ferguson

Godforsaken
Sarah Harlow

Wrath of a Suffragette
Seth Ward

Civilzation
Nicolas Vafio

Perfect Sense
David Mackenzie

One Night in
Emergency
Michael Offer

Eve Leonard
Productions
Glasgow, Scotland

Paul Allison Productions
Grangemouth, Scotland

Quick off the Mark
Productions

Glasgow, and locations in
Central Scotland.

Red Reel Productions
High Wycombe, England

K. Bagnall Productions
Birmingham, England

N. Vafio / T. Bonnington
Glasgow, Scotland

Sigma Films
Glasgow, Scotland

BBC

Glasgow, Scotland




