FULL CREDITS to September 2019

Year	Role /	Name of Production /	Company /
	Project Type	Name of Director	Venue
2019	Dick Film (Feature)	Les Paradis de Diane Jan Grassman / Carmen Jaquier	2:1 Film GmbH Benidorm, Spain
2019	Jim	Invigilators	The Odd Complex
	Film (Short)	Oscar Jacques	Edinburgh, Scotland
2019	Mr. Ellis	Auggies	Single End Productions
	Play (Theatre)	Max Dovski	Bishopbriggs, Scotland
2019	Dad : Charlie Film (Short)	OPAL Kirsty McLean	Kicking and Dreaming Productions Perth, Scotland
2019	Englishman Clive	'83	Khabir Khan Films
	Film (Feature)	Khabir Khan	Glasgow, Scotland
2019	Constable Carruthers Film (Feature)	Jingle Jangle David E. Talbert	260 Degrees Entertainment Norwich & London, England
2018	Eddie [gangster boss] Television (Series)	A Teia Laurenco Melo	Plural Entertainment Edinburgh, Scotland
2018	Foreman MacLeod Film (Short)	A Song Still Inside Ed Lovelace / James Hall	Pulse Films Fraserburgh, Scotland
2018	Gangsman	Outlander	Sony
	Television (Series)	David Moore	locations in Scotland
2018	Wadard	Wild is the North	W.I.T.N. Productions
	Film (Short)	Hayley McInline	Callander, Scotland
2017 -	Beaumont	Outlaw King	Sigma Films / Netflix multiple locations in Scotland
2018	Film (Feature)	David Mackenzie	
2017 -	Terry	Tomb Raider	Warner Bros.
2018	Film (Feature)	Roar Uthaug	London, England

2017	Farmer Dave Commercial	Waitrose Xmas 2017, "Road to Nowhere" Martin de Thrush	Academy Films Cumbria, England
2016 -	Boris	FLUX Tony Scott	Utopia Films
2018	Film (Feature)		Glasgow, Scotland
2016 -	Danny McGuire	Autumn Never Dies	Suited Caribou Media
2018	Film (Short)	Chris Quick	Glasgow, Scotland
2016	Joey (criminal) Commercial	Specsavers HEARCARE Idents Chris Denton	Specsavers TV Services London, England
2016	Vinnie (bouncer) Commercial	McDonalds - "McNuggetts Whisper" Thirty Two	Pulse Films London, England
2016	Mitch	Ground Below	Gorilla Mountain
	Film (Short)	Toby Saunders	London, England
2016	Captain Gregory	The Victorious	9394 Productions
	Film (Short)	Cris Anstey	Ipswich, England
2011 -	Frankie boy	Essex Spacebin David Hollinshead & Philip Thompson	Philos Philms
2016	Film (Feature)		London, England
2015	Officer Watson Film (Short)	Locked In Pavel Shepan	Sylph Productions Peterhead, Scotland
2015	Robert Film (Short)	Directions Oliver Greenall	Shaking Dog Productions Glasgow, Scotland
2015	Colin	Synced	Empty Box Productions
	Film (Feature)	Devon Avery	Glasgow, Scotland
2015	Hunt Film (Feature)	i.d.2 - Shadwell Army Joel Novoa	ID2 The Sequel Productions Hull, England

2015	Major Doug Bormann Film / Pilot (Short)	Fanatic Luke Aherne	Gilnockie Films & Projects Glasgow & Stirlingshire, Scotland
2015	Robert "Boab" Baxter Film (Short)	Prescription R. Andrew Dobbie	WayLate Films Glasgow, Scotland
2014	lggy	Tanner Park	Glasgow Film Crew
	Film (Short)	lan Hendry	Glasgow, Scotland
2014	Tom	Con	GCC Productions
	Film (Short)	Laura Briggs	Glasgow, Scotland
2014 -	Jim	Frank , Series episodes	Luke Aherne Productions
2018	Online (Series)	Luke Aherne	Glasgow, Scotland
2014	Producer 1	The Runner	The Set Company
	Commercial	Luke Aherne	Glasgow, Scotland
2014	Joe	A Quiet Day	Partickular Films
	Film (Short)	Richie McColm	Glasgow, Scotland
2014	Trainer	S-Type Rosario	Lucky Me Studios
	Music Video	Pete Marsden	Edinburgh, Scotland
2014	Gregg McLaren	K'Nibble	WayLate Films
	Film (Short)	Andrew Dobbie	Glasgow, Scotland
2014	Jerry Gallagher,	Glory Hunter	Insomnia
	Film (Short)	Craig MacLachlan	Glasgow, Scotland
2013	Frank Vincent	Whiskyblender	A.A.P.
	Commercial	Asib Akram	Glasgow, Scotland
2013	Duncan Film (Short)	Fleshmarket Close Eve Leonard	Eve Leonard Productions Edinburgh, Scotland
2013	Boxer Commercial	An Ode to Tartan James Worsley / Pedro de la Fuente	Autobahn Productions for SCOTT & LYLE Gasgow, Scotland

2013	Jimmy	Unsuitable	N. P. Film
	Film (Short)	Naomi Phillips	Glasgow, Scotland
2013	Officer White Film (Feature)	Starred Up David McKenzie	Starred Up films Belfast, N. Ireland.
2013	Detective George Brocklebank Theatre	Kiss of Death Paul Fontana	Insomnia Productions Glasgow, Scotland
2013	Tam McLean	Jab, Cross, Hook	Ironcouch Films
	Film (Short)	Shaun Sutton	Glasgow, Scotland
2012	Father O'Reilly, Film (Short)	The Priest with Two Guns Rodney Reynolds	Burning Horseshoe Productions Edinburgh, Scotland
2012	Gerry Inglis,	Loan	U.W.S.
	Film (Short)	Ruahdri Hunter	Glasgow, Scotland
2012	Thommo	Dust	Paul MacAdam
	Film (Short)	Paul MacAdam	Glasgow, Scotland
2012	Commander Grier Film (Short)	Violation Peter Hardy & Charlie Parker	Broken Blonde Productions Edinburgh, Scotland
2012	Lustita Omnibus Film (Short)	Lustita Dave Craig	Dave Craig East Kilbride and Glasgow, Scotland
2011	Gary	Regulars	D. C. Media
	Film (Short)	Dave Craig	Glasgow, Scotland
2011	Ziggy Film (Short)	Snagged Mark Brown	Coca Film Sittingbourne / London, England
2011	Big Al	Got It	Cardonald College
	Film (Student)	Dean Howard	Glasgow, Scotland
2011	Mark Syllka	Fate Waits	Frozen Pixel Productions
	Film (Student)	Ben MacGregor	Reading, England

2011	Steven Film (Student)	Brathair Eve Leonard	Eve Leonard Productions Glasgow, Scotland
2011	Daniel	Lisa Deserves Better	Paul Allison Productions
	Film (Short)	Paul Allison	Grangemouth, Scotland
2011	John Tavish Film (Feature)	In Search of La Che Andy McEwan / Mark Ferguson	Quick off the Mark Productions Glasgow, and locations in Central Scotland.
2010	Ed	Godforsaken	Red Reel Productions
	Film (Short)	Sarah Harlow	High Wycombe, England
2010	Gerry	Wrath of a Suffragette	K. Bagnall Productions
	Film (Short)	Seth Ward	Birmingham, England
2010	Harry	Civilzation	N. Vafio / T. Bonnington
	Film (Short)	Nicolas Vafio	Glasgow, Scotland
2009	Johnny, (Gym Fighter) Film (Feature)	Perfect Sense David Mackenzie	Sigma Films Glasgow, Scotland
2009	Vinnie, (Taxi Heavy) Television	One Night in Emergency Michael Offer	BBC Glasgow, Scotland